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10
Event 1 Mixed 1650 Yard Freestyle 1
Name Age Team Seed Time 12
1 Heijnen, Michel M29 North Carolina M-13  17:4542 13
2 Bruce, Stacey W42 Palmetto Masters-55 19:00.00 14
3 Uhl, Alicia W40 North Carolina M-13  19:01.01 15
4 Cook, Andy M52 Palmetto Masters-55 19:25.00 16
5 Decker, John M42 Greenwood YMCAM-5519:30.00 17
6 Klestinec, Robin W55 New Albany Aquat-17  20:00.00 18
7 Cranny, Jennifer W48 Palmetto Masters-55 ~ 20:00.00 19
8 Savage, Steve M49 Palmetto Masters-55  20:40.00 20
9 Vogler, Terry M44 Palmetto Masters-55 20:44.77 21
10 Lewis, Kevin M46 Palmetto Masters-55 21:10.00 20
11 Alexander, Rich M61 Lowcountry Maste-55  21:15.00 23
12 Murray, Carole W32 Palmetto Masters-55 21:21.81 24
13 Beeman, Alexander M27 Palmetto Masters-55 22:12.38 25
14 Old, Catherine W39 North Carolina M-13  23:00.00 26
15 Preslar, Jay M65 Grand Strand Mas-55  23:11.43 27
16 Hallman-Kenner, Cathy W51 Palmetto Masters-55  23:12.40 28
17 Near, Jim M61 Palmetto Masters-55  23:27.17 29
18 Crowfoot, Steve M54 Palmetto Masters-55  23:50.00 30
19 Hooe, Donna W54  Georgia Masters-45 24:00.00 31
20 Folan, Matthew M44  Greenwood YMCAM-5324:12.38 32
21  Wimberly, Mark P M39 One Event-00 25:00.00 33
22 Hilton, Patti W64 Grand Strand Mas-55  25:31.69 34
23 Gebhardt, Susan W60 Grand Strand Mas-55  26:00.00 35
24 Ratley, Warren M52 Grand Strand Mas-55  26:10.99 36
25 Van Ast, Nancy W65 Palmetto Masters-55 26:17.32 37
26 Mohorovic, Jennifer W35 Lowcountry Maste-55  27:42.15 38
27 Beardmore, Roger M65 Palmetto Masters-55 29:00.00 39
28 Gordon, Pete M71 Sun City Hilton-55 29:30.00 40
29 Roberts, Keith M56 Florida Aquatic-14 30:00.00 41
30 Creighton, Mel M57 Grand Strand Mas-55  30:00.00 42
31 Steele, Jeffrey M55 Grand Strand Mas-55  30:00.00 43
32 Hill, Viki W60 Lowcountry Maste-55  30:00.00 44
33  Gale, Susan W63 Palmetto Masters-55 30:00.00 45
34 South, Ginny W58 Sun City Hilton-55 30:11.71 46
35 Palmer, Pete MS81 Lowcountry Maste-55  30:17.40 47
36 Miller, Jamie M62 North Carolina M-13  31:00.00 48
37 Bastian, Tom M60 Sun City Hilton-55 31:00.00 49
38 Richards, Chet M70 Sun City Hilton-55 31:14.00 50
39 Casper, Mike M74 Grand Strand Mas-55  34:00.00 51
40 Bartholomew, Elayne =~ W72 Sun City Hilton-55 37:39.63 57
41  Andrepont, Timothy M65 Lowcountry Maste-55  39:25.18 53
42 Thomas, Wallace M68 Lowcountry Maste-55  40:00.00 54
43 Manley, Donald M55 North Carolina M-13 ~ 45:00.00 55
Event 2 Mixed 500 Yard Freestyle 56
Name Age Team Seed Time Z;

1 Harris, Clayton M28 Lowcountry Maste-55 5:00.00
2 Heijnen, Michel M20 North CarolimaM-13  5:0879 | >

3 Bierman, Rob M41 Palmetto Masters-55 5:25.00
4 Cook, Andy M52 Palmetto Masters-55 52750 2;

5 Decker, John M42 Greenwood YMCAM-55 5:29.00
6 Fernandez, Stephen M40 Palmetto Masters-55 5:2999 63
7 Bruce, Stacey W42 Palmetto Masters-55 5:30.00 64
8 UL, Alicia W40 North CarolinaM-13  5:3030 | &
9 Maki, Robert M35 Palmetto Masters-55 5:35.00 23

Waninger, Stephanie ~ W28
Vogler, Terry M44
Moore, Carolyn W55

W48
M49
W55
M55
W26
M61
M46
W36
W20
W49
M44
Ms6
W32
M27
W31
Mé65
M54
M61
W39
W54
w23
M65
W60
W59
W41
W30
W24

Cranny, Jennifer
Savage, Steve
Klestinec, Robin
Moore, John

Fieni, Sadie
Alexander, Rich
Lewis, Kevin
Brand, Kinsey
Williams, Rachel
Cagle, Shannon
Folan, Matthew
Williams, Rick
Murray, Carole
Beeman, Alexander
Hamer, Caitlin
Preslar, Jay
Crowfoot, Steve
Near, Jim

Old, Catherine
Hooe, Donna
Cushman, Brittany
Beardmore, Roger
Gebhardt, Susan
Thiel, Janet

Scholz, Amanda
Anderson, Meredith
Edwards, Kayla
Hilton, Patti W64
Roberts, Keith M56
Jansen-Hinnenkamp, NicW35
Wimberly, Mark P M39

Korsedal, Susan W66
Mohorovic, Jennifer W35
Van Ast, Nancy W65
Wall, Rachel w32
Smith, Cynthia W63
Carroll, Jim M72
Creighton, Mel Ms57
Wathen, Sam M63
Steele, Jeftrey M55
Hill, Viki W60
Gordon, Pete M71
Vik, Vicki W60

W58
W62
M60
M70
Ms81
M52
w62
W41
W65
M74
W40
M55

South, Ginny
Bastian, Marian
Bastian, Tom
Richards, Chet
Palmer, Pete
Ratley, Warren
Richardson, Laura
Lusardi, Kathleen
Holt, Margaret
Casper, Mike
Selleck, Chrissy
Manley, Donald

Lowcountry Maste-55
Palmetto Masters-55
Greenville Splas-55
Palmetto Masters-55
Palmetto Masters-55
New Albany Aquat-17
North Carolina M-13
Palmetto Masters-55
Lowcountry Maste-55
Palmetto Masters-55
McLeod Masters S-55
North Carolina M-13
Palmetto Masters-55

Greenwood YMCA M-55

Lowcountry Maste-55
Palmetto Masters-55
Palmetto Masters-55
Palmetto Masters-55
Grand Strand Mas-55
Palmetto Masters-55
Palmetto Masters-55
North Carolina M-13
Georgia Masters-45
Lowcountry Maste-55
Palmetto Masters-55
Grand Strand Mas-55
Grand Strand Mas-55

Sumter YMCA Swor-55

Lowcountry Maste-55
Palmetto Masters-55
Grand Strand Mas-55
Florida Aquatic-14
Lowcountry Maste-55
One Event-00
Lowcountry Maste-55
Lowcountry Maste-55
Palmetto Masters-55
Lowcountry Maste-55
Sun City Hilton-55
Lowcountry Maste-55
Grand Strand Mas-55
Grand Strand Mas-55
Grand Strand Mas-55
Lowcountry Maste-55
Sun City Hilton-55
Sun City Hilton-55
Sun City Hilton-55
Sun City Hilton-55
Sun City Hilton-55
Sun City Hilton-55
Lowcountry Maste-55
Grand Strand Mas-55
Lowcountry Maste-55
McLeod Masters S-55
Grand Strand Mas-55
Grand Strand Mas-55
McLeod Masters S-55
North Carolina M-13

5:50.00
5:52.33
5:55.00
5:55.00
5:59.00
6:00.00
6:00.00
6:00.00
6:10.00
6:10.00
6:10.50
6:15.00
6:15.00
6:19.09
6:20.00
6:25.31
6:28.91
6:30.00
6:39.88
6:45.00
6:51.11
6:55.00
7:00.00
7:00.00
7:00.00
7:03.00
7:08.00
7:15.15
7:15.26
7:16.09
7:25.26
7:30.00
7:30.00
7:30.00
7:40.00
7:48.49
7:49.98
7:52.34
8:00.17
8:01.00
8:03.26
8:10.00
8:29.53
8:30.00
8:30.00
8:30.00
8:31.00
8:44.03
9:00.00
9:06.00
9:06.54
9:10.01
9:15.91
9:20.00
9:28.25
9:58.00
10:00.00
10:09.25
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Event 2 ...(Mixed 500 Yard Freestyle) 47
Name Age Team Seed Time 48
68 Hendricks, Roberto M41 North Carolina M-13  11:00.40 49
69 Bartholomew, Elayne W72 Sun City Hilton-55 11:45.00 _ 50
70  Walz, Richard M71 Grand Strand Mas-55  12:00.00 _ 51
71 Thomas, Wallace M68 Lowcountry Maste-55  12:00.00 52
72  Murray, DJ W87 Lowcountry Maste-55  12:30.90 53
73 Ackerman, Louis M0 Lowcountry Maste-55 17:00.00 54
74  Tate, Caylyn W25 Coastal Empire R-45 NT 55
Event 3 Mixed 100 Yard IM Zs
Name Age Team Seed Time 58
1 Harris, Clayton M28 Lowcountry Maste-55 54.00 59
2 lovanovich, Igor M29 Sumter YMCA Swor-55 5875 60
3 Roberts, Elizabeth W28 Coastal Empire R-45 5998 61
4 Reeder, John M19 Palmetto Masters-55 1:00.00 62
5 Dyer, Andy M58 UC55-55 1:0032 63
6 Rutledge, Mark M51 Palmetto Masters-55 1:00.50 64
7 Goodrich, Matt M45 Palmetto Masters-55 1:00.92 65
8 Fernandez, Stephen M40 Palmetto Masters-55 1:01.01 66
9 Decker, John M42 Greenwood YMCAM-55 1:02.44 67
10 Bierman, Rob M41 Palmetto Masters-55 1:02.59 68
11 Moro, Erin W38 Palmetto Masters-55 1:02.76 69
12 Vienneau, David M18 Palmetto Masters-55 1:03.00 70
13 Iovanovich, Courtney W27 Sumter YMCA Swor-55 1:03.27 71
14 Sites, Tyler M25 Greenville Splas-55 1:04.44 7
15 Savage, Steve M49 Palmetto Masters-55 1:04.50 73
16 Maki, Robert M35 Palmetto Masters-55 1:05.00 74
17 Westerhaus, Joshua M32 Grand Strand Mas-55 1:05.06 75
18 Shake, Joe M58 Palmetto Masters-55 1:06.00 76
19 Thaler, Daniel M29 Palmetto Masters-55 1:07.00 77
20 Yocum, Kari W39 Palmetto Masters-55 1:07.50 78
21 Moore, John M55  North Carolina M-13 1:07.77 79
22 Bakker, Mirjam W49 Palmetto Masters-55 1:07.90 _ )
23 Trevisan, Paul M65 North Carolina M-13 1:08.00 81
24  Graham, Connor M21 One Event-00 1:08.99 82
25 Moore, Carolyn W55 Greenville Splas-55 1:10.00 83
26 Kirkland, Keith M56 Palmetto Masters-55 1:10.00 84
27 Eason, Marc M45 North Carolina M-13 1:10.50 85
28 Frees, Heather W33 North Carolina M-13 1:10.61 86
29  Wolff, Celia W50 North Carolina M-13 1:11.22 87
30 Zazella, Jamie W40 Palmetto Masters-55 1:11.23 38
31 Wernsman, Eric M49 Sumter YMCA Swor-55 1:11.35 89
32 Waninger, Stephanie W28 Lowcountry Maste-55 1:11.46 90
33 Anderson, Meredith W30 Lowcountry Maste-55 1:11.92 91
34  Walker, Claire W23 Greenville Splas-55 1:12.00 92
35 Alderson, Pat M64 Grand Strand Mas-55 1:12.00 93
36 Stone, James M47 Lowcountry Maste-55 1:12.51 94
37 Wilson, Jamie W50 Palmetto Masters-55 1:1290 95
38 Parler, David M61 Palmetto Masters-55 1:13.87 9
39 Edwards, Kayla W24 Palmetto Masters-55 1:1435 97
40 Denison, Paul M59 North Carolina M-13 1:15.00 98
41 Gasparovic, Kimberly W29 Palmetto Masters-55 1:15.00 99
42 Hamer, Caitlin W31 Palmetto Masters-55 1:15.00 100
43 Lewis, Kevin M46 Palmetto Masters-55 1:15.00 101
44 Murray, Carole W32 Palmetto Masters-55 1:15.09 102
45 Caldwell, Sally W42 Palmetto Masters-55 1:1547
46 Hollrah, Ashley W19 Sumter YMCA Swor-55 1:15.69

Hallman-Kenner, Cathy W51

Warner, Julie
Tate, Caylyn
Fuss, Karen
Northrop, Bill
Roberts, Keith
Preslar, Jay
Crowfoot, Steve
Wall, Rachel
Lance, Robert

W55
W25
W51
Ms57
Ms6
Mé65
M54
W32
Mol

Jansen-Hinnenkamp, NicW35

Jennings, David
Scott, Leslie
Carroll, Jim
Graham, McKinley
Rich, Judi

Colyer, Bob
Cushman, Brittany
Near, Jim

Scholz, Amanda
Beeman, Alexander
Parisian, Pam
Jemella, Sheila
Hilton, Patti
Smith, Cynthia
Creighton, Mel
Bastian, Marian
Fisher, Jamie
Bode, Franziska
Coughlin, Barbara
Vik, Vicki
Chappell, Melinda
Steele, Jeffrey
Sidletsky, Marlis
Miller, Jamie
Alexander, Rich
Kinnas, Miho
Mohorovic, Jennifer
Hill, Viki

South, Ginny

Van Ast, Nancy
Palmer, Pete
Casper, Juliet

Holt, Margaret
Richardson, Laura
Ratley, Warren
Gebhardt, Susan
Hendricks, Roberto
Thompson, Lacey
Kemerling, Caroline
Childers, Judy
Lusardi, Kathleen
Mills, Michael
Eisele, Barbara
Thomas, Wallace
Willingham, Molly

M69
W52
M72
M29
W52
M78
W23
Meél
W41
M27
W54
W58
W64
w63
M57
w62
W53
W29
W72
W60
W56
M55
w41
M62
Mol
W56
W35
W60
W58
W65
Ms81
W49
W65
W62
M52
W60
M4l
W28
W62
W63
W41
M70
W86
Mé68
W24

Palmetto Masters-55
Grand Strand Mas-55
Coastal Empire R-45
Grand Strand Mas-55
Palmetto Masters-55
Florida Aquatic-14
Grand Strand Mas-55
Palmetto Masters-55
Lowcountry Maste-55
UC55-55

Lowcountry Maste-55
Lowcountry Maste-55
Greenville Splas-55
Lowcountry Maste-55
One Event-00
Greenville Splas-55
Lowcountry Maste-55
Lowcountry Maste-55
Palmetto Masters-55

Sumter YMCA Swor-55

Palmetto Masters-55
Grand Strand Mas-55
Sun City Hilton-55
Grand Strand Mas-55
Sun City Hilton-55
Grand Strand Mas-55
Sun City Hilton-55
Grand Strand Mas-55
Lowcountry Maste-55
Sun City Hilton-55
Sun City Hilton-55
Grand Strand Mas-55
Grand Strand Mas-55
Palmetto Masters-55
North Carolina M-13
Lowcountry Maste-55
Lowcountry Maste-55
Lowcountry Maste-55
Lowcountry Maste-55
Sun City Hilton-55
Palmetto Masters-55
Lowcountry Maste-55
Grand Strand Mas-55
Grand Strand Mas-55
Lowcountry Maste-55
Grand Strand Mas-55
Grand Strand Mas-55
North Carolina M-13
Grand Strand Mas-55
Sun City Hilton-55
Grand Strand Mas-55
McLeod Masters S-55
Palmetto Masters-55
Lowcountry Maste-55
Lowcountry Maste-55
Greenville Splas-55

1:16.24
1:17.44
1:18.00
1:18.00
1:19.42
1:20.00
1:20.00
1:20.00
1:20.60
1:26.72
1:27.00
1:27.00
1:27.60
1:27.63
1:29.52
1:29.54
1:29.56
1:30.00
1:30.00
1:30.17
1:31.31
1:32.00
1:32.00
1:33.22
1:33.77
1:34.33
1:34.60
1:35.00
1:35.00
1:38.00
1:39.51
1:40.00
1:41.17
1:42.42
1:44.33
1:45.00
1:45.00
1:47.29
1:50.00
1:50.57
1:54.00
1:54.60
1:55.00
1:56.32
1:56.78
1:57.99
1:58.00
1:58.51
2:05.00
2:05.00
2:10.00
2:15.00
2:30.00
2:46.56
3:00.00

NT
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. 56 Colyer, Bob M78 Lowcountry Maste-55 45.92
Event 4 Mixed 50 Yard Backstroke 57 Jemella, Sheila W58 Sun City Hilton-55 46.00
Name Age Team Seed Time 58  Smith, Cynthia W63 Sun City Hilton-55 46.51
1 Iovanovich, Igor M29 Sumter YMCA Swor-55 27.06 59  South, Ginny W58 Sun City Hilton-55 48.08
2 Wimberly, Jason M41  Palmetto Masters-55 27.08 60  Sidletsky, Marlis W41 Palmetto Masters-55 48.94
3 Kanner, Joey M47  Palmetto Masters-55 21771 61 Chappell, Melinda W56 Grand Strand Mas-55 50.00
4  Gibbons, Tyler M34 Palmetto Masters-55 27.84 62 Bastian, Tom M60 Sun City Hilton-55 50.00
5 Graham, Connor M21  One Event-00 2899 | 63 Wimberly, Mark P M39 One Event-00 50.00
6 Maki, Robert M35 Palmetto Masters-55 2900 ____ | 64 Graham, Patricia W59 YMCA Columbia Sw-55  50.89
7 Goodrich, Matt M45  Palmetto Masters-55 2904 65 Kinnas, Miho W56 Lowcountry Maste-55 51.00
8 Savage, Steve M49  Palmetto Masters-55 2950 | 66 Andrepont, Timothy ~ M65 Lowcountry Maste-55  52.04
9  Westerhaus, Joshua M32 Grand Strand Mas-55 2982 67 Holt, Margaret W65 Grand Strand Mas-55 52.97
10 Yocum, Kari W39 Palmetto Masters-55 2995 | 68 Mills, Michael M70 Palmetto Masters-55 54.00
11 Thaler, Daniel M29  Palmetto Masters-55 3000 69 Kemerling, Caroline ~ W62 Sun City Hilton-55 54.00
12 Rutledge, Andrew P M21 UC55-55 30.00 _ 70  Casper, Juliet W49 Grand Strand Mas-55 55.00
13 Burkholder, Klrby M55 Palmetto Masters-55 30.10 - 71 Elliott, Kacky W78 Greenville Splas-55 56.25
14 Roberts, Elizabeth W28 Coastal Empire R-45 3051 72 Childers, Judy W63 Grand Strand Mas-55 58.00
15 Uhl, Alicia W40 North Carolina M-13 3068 | 73 Gebhardt, Susan W60 Grand Strand Mas-55 58.00
16 Williams, Rachel W20 North Carolina M-13 31.00 74  Casper, Mike M74 Grand Strand Mas-55 1:01.00
17 Wolff, Celia W50 North Carolina M-13 3126 | 75 Preller, Joan W68 Grand Strand Mas-55  1:03.00
18 Old, Catherine W39 North Carolina M-13 3174 | 76  Ackerman, Louis M80 Lowcountry Maste-55  1:10.00
19 Vogler, Terry M44  Palmetto Masters-55 381 77 Bartholomew, Elayne W72 Sun City Hilton-55 1:10.93
20  Shake, Joe M58 Palmetto Masters-55 3186 78 Eisele, Barbara W86 Lowcountry Maste-55  1:11.65
21 Brzezinski, Jay M70 Palmetto Masters-55 3200 79 Murray, DJ W87 Lowcountry Maste-55 1:12.82
22 Wernsman, Eric M49 Sumter YMCASwor-55  32.11 80 Stewart, Joanne W78 Sun City Hilton-55 1:17.27
23 Frees, Heather W33 North Carolina M-13 3315 1 81 Selleck, Chrissy W40 McLeod Masters $-55  1:30.00
24 Preslar, Jay M65  Grand Strand Mas-55 3380 82 Cushman, Charlotte W43 Lowcountry Maste-55 NT
25 Edwards, Kayla W24 Palmetto Masters-55 3400 83 Schaefer, Stephanie W29 Lowcountry Maste-55 NT
26 Beeman, Alexander M27 Palmetto Masters-55 3409 84  Willingham, Molly W24 Greenville Splas-55 NT
27 Kirkland, Keith MS56 Palmetto Masters-55 3414 85 Scholz, Amanda W41 Sumter YMCA Swor-55 NT
28 Moore, Carolyn W55 Greenville Splas-55 3415

29  Parler, David M61 Palmetto Masters-55 34.28 Event 5 Mixed 100 Yard Butterfly
30 Cagle, Shannon W49 Palmetto Masters-55 35.00 Name Age Team Seed Time
31 Lewis, Kevin M46 Palmetto Masters-55 35.00 1 Harris, Clayton M28 Lowcountry Maste-55 52.00
32 Stone, James M47 Lowcountry Maste-55 35.08 2 Vienneau, David M18 Palmetto Masters-55 55.00
33  Wilson, Jamie W50 Palmetto Masters-55 3555 3 Wimberly, Jason M41 Palmetto Masters-55 55.42
34 Hollrah, Ashley W19 Sumter YMCA Swor-55  36.10 4 Kothe, Mark M50 Greenville Splas-55 58.00
35 De Herder, Elizabeth ~ W58 Palmetto Masters-55 38.00 5 Goodrich, Matt M45 Palmetto Masters-55 58.41
36 Carroll, Jim M72 Lowcountry Maste-55 39.03 6 Moro, Erin W38 Palmetto Masters-55 58.81
37 Rich, Judi W52 Greenville Splas-55 39.08 7 Bierman, Rob M41 Palmetto Masters-55 1:01.00
38 Malik, Michael M35 Palmetto Masters-55 3923 8 Decker, John M42 Greenwood YMCAM-55 1:01.13
39 Warner, Julie W55 Grand Strand Mas-55 3926 9 Malik, Michael M35 Palmetto Masters-55 1:01.35
40 Ratley, Warren M52 Grand Strand Mas-55 39.99 10 Reeder, John MI19 Palmetto Masters-55 1:02.00
41 Fuss, Karen W51 Grand Strand Mas-55 40.00 11 Heijnen, Michel M29 North Carolina M-13 1:02.39
42  Lusardi, Kathleen W41 McLeod Masters S-55 40.00 12 Iovanovich, Courtney =~ W27 Sumter YMCA Swor-55 1:02.59
43 Steele, Jeffrey M55 Grand Strand Mas-55 4034 13 Sites, Tyler M25  Greenville Splas-55 1:03.27
44  Jansen-Hinnenkamp, NicW35 Lowcountry Maste-55 41.00 14  Cook, Andy M52 Palmetto Masters-55 1:03.50
45 Korsedal, Susan W66 Lowcountry Maste-55 4122 15 Westerhaus, Joshua M32 Grand Strand Mas-55 1:05.00
46 Wall, Rachel W32 Lowcountry Maste-55 4143 16 Alderson, Pat M64 Grand Strand Mas-55 1:08.00
47 Hooe, Donna W54 Georgia Masters-45 42.00 17 Cranny, Jennifer W48 Palmetto Masters-55 1:08.00
48  Jennings, David M69 Lowcountry Maste-55 42.10 18 Eason, Marc M45  North Carolina M-13 1:08.50
49  Parisian, Pam W54 Grand Strand Mas-55 43.00 19 Zazella, Jamie W40 Palmetto Masters-55 1:09.00
50 Bode, Franziska W29 Lowcountry Maste-55 43.00 20 Frees, Heather W33 North Carolina M-13 1:09.13
51 Thiel, Janet W59 Grand Strand Mas-55 4500 21  Walker, Claire W23 Greenville Splas-55 1:10.00
52 Hendricks, Roberto M41 North Carolina M-13 4500 22 Waninger, Stephanie =~ W28 Lowcountry Maste-55  1:10.00
53 Essom, Carol W58 Palmetto Masters-55 4500 23 Klestinec, Robin W55 New Albany Aquat-17  1:12.00
54  Coughlin, Barbara W72 Sun City Hilton-55 4500 24 Hollrah, Ashley W19 Sumter YMCA Swor-55  1:12.40
55 Fisher, Jamie W53 Grand Strand Mas-55 45.35 25  Anderson, Meredith W30 Lowcountry Maste-55  1:12.63
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Event 5 ...(Mixed 100 Yard Butterfly) 38 Hill, Viki W60 Lowcountry Maste-55  4:10.00
Name Age Team Seed Time 39 Kemerling, Caroline =~ W62 Sun City Hilton-55 4:20.00
26 Murray, Carole W32 Palmetto Masters-55 1:12.99 40 Richardson, Laura W62 Lowcountry Maste-55  4:33.17
27 Williams, Rachel W20 North Carolina M-13 1:13.00 _ 41  Ackerman, Louis MS80 Lowcountry Maste-55  5:15.00
28  Fieni, Sadie W26 Palmetto Masters-55 1:15.00 _ 42 Bartholomew, Elayne W72 Sun City Hilton-55 5:22.37
29  Williams, Rick M56 Lowcountry Maste-55  1:18.00 _ 43 Murray, DJ W87 Lowcountry Maste-55  5:23.58
30 Hallman-Kenner, Cathy W51 Palmetto Masters-55 1:2824 44  Thomas, Wallace M68 Lowcountry Maste-55  6:00.00
31 Thiel, Janet W59 Grand Strand Mas-55 1:30.00 _ 45 Stewart, Joanne W78 Sun City Hilton-55 6:00.86
32 Cushman, Brittany W23 Lowcountry Maste-55 1:30.00 46 Cushman, Charlotte W43 Lowcountry Maste-55 NT
33 Hilton, Patti W64 Grand Strand Mas-55 1:36.62 47 Vienneau, David M18 Palmetto Masters-55 NT
34 Lance, Robert M61 UC55-55 1:38.03 .

35 Creighton, Mel M57 Grand Strand MasS5  1:44.45 Event 9 Mixed 100 Yard Breaststroke
36 Miller, Jamie M62 North Carolina M-13  1:51.00 Name Age Team Seed Time
37 Richardson, Laura W62 Lowcountry Maste-55  2:04.78 T 1 Roberts, Elizabeth W28 Coastal Empire R-45 1:00.91
38  Andrepont, Timothy M65 Lowcountry Maste-55  2:25.75 : 2 Harris, Clayton M28 Lowcountry Maste-55 1:01.00
39 Cushman, Charlotte =~ W43 Lowcountry Maste-55 NT 3 Reeder, John MI19 Palmetto Masters-55 1:04.00
40 Willingham, Molly W24 Greenville Splas-55 NT 4 Dyer, Andy M58 UC55-55 1:04.83
41 Scholz, Amanda W41 Sumter YMCA Swor-55 NT 5 TIovanovich, Courtney = W27 Sumter YMCA Swor-55 1:05.45
- 6 Malik, Michael M35 Palmetto Masters-55 1:09.08
Event 8 Mixed 200 Yard Backstroke 7 Fernandez, Stephen M40 Palmetto Masters-55 1:09.76
Name Age Team Seed Time 8 Sites, Tyler M25  Greenville Splas-55 1:09.93
1 Heijnen, Michel M29 North Carolina M-13 2:08.16 _ 9 Savage, Steve M49  Palmetto Masters-55 1:14.00
2 Wimberly, Jason M41 Palmetto Masters-55 2:08.87 _ 10 Moro, Erin W38 Palmetto Masters-55 1:14.05
3 Kanner, Joey M47 Palmetto Masters-55 2:1097 11 Folan, Matthew M44  Greenwood YMCAM-55 1:14.06
4 Kothe, Mark M50 Greenville Splas-55 2:1430 _ 12 Williams, Rick M56 Lowcountry Maste-55  1:15.00
5 Sites, Tyler M25 Greenville Splas-55 2:2238 13 Moore, Carolyn W55 Greenville Splas-55 1:16.00
6 Maki, Robert M35 Palmetto Masters-55 2:23.00 _ 14 Bruce, Stacey W42 Palmetto Masters-55 1:16.52
7  Yocum, Kari W39 Palmetto Masters-55 2:2450 15 Wernsman, Eric M49  Sumter YMCA Swor-55  1:16.72
& Uhl, Alicia W40 North Carolina M-13 2:2525 16  Thaler, Daniel M29 Palmetto Masters-55 1:17.00
9 Vogler, Terry M44  Palmetto Masters-55 2:26.72 17  Kirkland, Keith M56 Palmetto Masters-55 1:17.40
10  Burkholder, Kirby M55 Palmetto Masters-55 2:28.00 18 Hollrah, Ashley W19 Sumter YMCA Swor-55 1:17.71
11 Edwards, Kayla W24 Palmetto Masters-55 2:30.15 19 Wilson, Jamie W50 Palmetto Masters-55 1:18.29
12 Old, Catherine W39 North Carolina M-13  2:34.62 20  Parler, David M61 Palmetto Masters-55 1:19.90
13 Williams, Rick M56 Lowcountry Maste-55 2:36.00 21 Roberts, Keith M56 Florida Aquatic-14 1:20.00
14 Klestinec, Robin W55 New Albany Aquat-17 ~ 2:38.00 22 Holland, Anna W35 Palmetto Masters-55 1:20.50
15 Malik, Michael M35 Palmetto Masters-55 2:39.99 23 Caldwell, Sally W42 Palmetto Masters-55 1:21.02
16 Beeman, Alexander M27 Palmetto Masters-55 2:4050 _ 24 Alderson, Pat M64 Grand Strand Mas-55  1:24.00
17  Parler, David M61 Palmetto Masters-55 2:43.00 _ 25 Crowfoot, Steve M54 Palmetto Masters-55 1:24.00
18 Hamer, Caitlin W31 Palmetto Masters-55 2:45.00 _ 26 De Herder, Elizabeth ~ W58 Palmetto Masters-55 1:24.00
19  Brzezinski, Jay M70 Palmetto Masters-55 2:50.00 _ 27  Anderson, Meredith W30 Lowcountry Maste-55  1:24.25
20 Preslar, Jay M65 Grand Strand Mas-55  2:52.21 28 Murray, Carole W32 Palmetto Masters-55 1:24.28
21 Cranny, Jennifer W48 Palmetto Masters-55 3:00.00 29  Cushman, Brittany W23 Lowcountry Maste-55  1:25.00
22 Korsedal, Susan W66 Lowcountry Maste-55  3:07.83 30 Northrop, Bill M57 Palmetto Masters-55 1:26.48
23 Ratley, Warren M52 Grand Strand Mas-55  3:07.89 _ 31 Warner, Julie W55 Grand Strand Mas-55  1:27.46
24 Rich, Judi W52 Greenville Splas-55 3:10.00 32 Wall, Rachel W32 Lowcountry Maste-55 1:28.23
25 Bode, Franziska W29 Lowcountry Maste-55  3:10.00 _ 33 Graham, McKinley M29 One Event-00 1:29.88
26 Hooe, Donna W54 Georgia Masters-45 3:15.00 34 Fuss, Karen W51 Grand Strand Mas-55  1:30.00
27  Thiel, Janet W59 Grand Strand Mas-55  3:20.00 _ 35 Beardmore, Roger M65  Palmetto Masters-55 1:30.00
28 Jennings, David M69 Lowcountry Maste-55  3:22.00 _ 36 Jennings, David M69 Lowcountry Maste-55  1:31.00
29 Jemella, Sheila W58 Sun City Hilton-55 3:39.00 _ 37 Scott, Leslie W52 Greenville Splas-55 1:31.40
30 Coughlin, Barbara W72 Sun City Hilton-55 3:41.00 _ 38 Hallman-Kenner, Cathy W51 Palmetto Masters-55 1:32.57
31 Palmer, Pete MS81 Lowcountry Maste-55  3:42.17 _ 39 Bode, Franziska W29 Lowcountry Maste-55  1:35.00
32  Sidletsky, Marlis W41 Palmetto Masters-55 3:4594 40  Wolff, Celia W50 North Carolina M-13 1:35.00
33  Childers, Judy W63 Grand Strand Mas-55  4:00.00 _ 41 Metsker, Ted M71 Sun City Hilton-55 1:37.84
34 Mohorovic, Jennifer W35 Lowcountry Maste-55 4.01.20 42 Colyer, Bob M78 Lowcountry Maste-55 1:38.92
35 Graham, Patricia W59 YMCA Columbia Sw-55 4:05.76 _ 43 Brand, Kinsey W36 McLeod Masters S-55  1:40.43
36 Holt, Margaret W65 Grand Strand Mas-55  4:09.61 44 Jansen-Hinnenkamp, NicW35 Lowcountry Maste-55  1:42.00
37 Casper, Juliet W49 Grand Strand Mas-55  4:10.00 _ 45 Bastian, Marian W62 Sun City Hilton-55 1:42.83
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Event 9 ...(Mixed 100 Yard Breaststroke) 26
Name Age Team Seed Time 27
46 Jemella, Sheila W58 Sun City Hilton-55 1:43.00 _ 28
47 Lance, Robert M61 UC55-55 1:4391 29
48  Sidletsky, Marlis W41 Palmetto Masters-55 1:4406 _ 30
49  Steele, Jeffrey M55  Grand Strand Mas-55 1:45.04 31
50 Miller, Jamie M62 North Carolina M-13 1:4537 _ 32
51 Van Ast, Nancy W65 Palmetto Masters-55 1:4995 33
52 Palmer, Pete M81 Lowcountry Maste-55  1:50.00 _ 34
53 Near, Jim M61 Palmetto Masters-55 1:50.00 _ 35
54 Hill, Viki W60 Lowcountry Maste-55  1:55.00 _ 36
55 Mohorovic, Jennifer =~ W35 Lowcountry Maste-55  1:56.25 _ 37
56 Andrepont, Timothy = M65 Lowcountry Maste-55  1:57.59 _ 38
57 Childers, Judy W63 Grand Strand Mas-55  2:00.00 39
58 Wathen, Sam M63 Grand Strand Mas-55  2:00.00 _ 40
59 Holt, Margaret W65 Grand Strand Mas-55  2:01.09 _ 41
60 Preller, Joan W68 Grand Strand Mas-55  2:05.00 _ 42
61 Gebhardt, Susan W60 Grand Strand Mas-55  2:18.00 _ 43
62 Graham, Patricia W59 YMCA Columbia Sw-55 2:26.42 44
63 Richardson, Laura W62 Lowcountry Maste-55  2:30.00 _ 45
64 Mills, Michael M70 Palmetto Masters-55 2:30.00 _ 46
65 Ackerman, Louis MS80 Lowcountry Maste-55  2:44.00 _ 47
66 Stewart, Joanne W78 Sun City Hilton-55 2:5232 43
67 Thomas, Wallace M68 Lowcountry Maste-55  3:00.00 _ 49
68 Eisele, Barbara W86 Lowcountry Maste-55  3:15.79 _ 50
69 Cushman, Charlotte W43  Lowcountry Maste-55 NT 51
70 Schaefer, Stephanie W29 Lowcountry Maste-55 NT 52
71  Stone, James M47 Lowcountry Maste-55 NT _ 53
72  Bartholomew, Elayne W72 Sun City Hilton-55 NT _ 54
73  Wimberly, Mark P M39 One Event-00 NT _ 55
Event 10 Mixed 50 Yard Freestyle 2?
Name Age Team Seed Time 58
1 Iovanovich, Igor M29 Sumter YMCA Swor-55  21.78 59
2 Kanner, Joey M47 Palmetto Masters-55 23.02 60
3 Vienneau, David M18 Palmetto Masters-55 2350 61
4 Kothe, Mark M50 Greenville Splas-55 2370 62
5 Graham, Connor M21 One Event-00 2379 63
6 Heijnen, Michel M29 North Carolina M-13 2385 64
7 Rutledge, Andrew P M21 UC55-55 2399 65
8 Gibbons, Tyler M34 Palmetto Masters-55 2419 66
9  Goodrich, Matt M45 Palmetto Masters-55 2443 67
10  Trevisan, Paul M65  North Carolina M-13 2450 _ 68
11 Bierman, Rob M41 Palmetto Masters-55 2459 69
12 Roberts, Elizabeth W28 Coastal Empire R-45 2471 70
13 Folan, Matthew M44  Greenwood YMCAM-55 2472 71
14 Fernandez, Stephen M40 Palmetto Masters-55 2476 72
15 Maki, Robert M35 Palmetto Masters-55 25.00 73
16  Thaler, Daniel M29 Palmetto Masters-55 2500 _ 74
17 Moore, John M55 North Carolina M-13 25.14 75
18 Westerhaus, Joshua M32 Grand Strand Mas-55 2533 76
19 Shake, Joe M58 Palmetto Masters-55 2550 77
20 Uhl, Alicia W40 North Carolina M-13 2552 78
21 Cook, Andy M52 Palmetto Masters-55 2575 79
22 Denison, Paul M59 North Carolina M-13 2580 _ 30
23 Moro, Erin W38 Palmetto Masters-55 2595 _ 81
24  Malik, Michael M35 Palmetto Masters-55 2611 82
25 Vogler, Terry M44  Palmetto Masters-55 2629 83

Iovanovich, Courtney

Alderson, Pat
Stone, James
Alexander, Rich
Kirkland, Keith
Wolff, Celia
Wernsman, Eric
Wilson, Jamie
Eason, Marc
Zazella, Jamie
Waninger, Stephanie
Frees, Heather
Roberts, Keith
Bakker, Mirjam
Brzezinski, Jay
Walker, Claire
Bruce, Stacey
Moore, Carolyn
Cagle, Shannon
Yocum, Kari
Hollrah, Ashley
Brand, Kinsey
Williams, Rachel
Beardmore, Roger
Cranny, Jennifer
Preslar, Jay
Northrop, Bill
0Old, Catherine
Hamer, Caitlin
Fuss, Karen
Crowfoot, Steve
Holland, Anna
Warner, Julie

Gasparovic, Kimberly

Tate, Caylyn
Lewis, Kevin
Parler, David
Murray, Carole
Steele, Jeftrey
Hewitt, Jacquelyn
Hendricks, Roberto
De Herder, Elizabeth
Fieni, Sadie
Edwards, Kayla
Lance, Robert
Jennings, David
Near, Jim

Carroll, Jim

Hooe, Donna

Wall, Rachel

w27
Mo64
M47
Meél
Ms56
W50
M49
W50
M45
W40
W28
W33
M56
W49
M70
W23
w42
W55
W49
W39
W19
W36
W20
Mé65
w48
M65
M57
W39
W31
W51
M54
W35
W55
W29
W25
M46
Mol
W32
M55
W23
M41
W58
W26
W24
Mol
M69
Mol
M72
W54
W32

Jansen-Hinnenkamp, NicW35

Korsedal, Susan
Vik, Vicki

Hilton, Patti

Fisher, Jamie

Rich, Judi

Graham, McKinley
Andrepont, Timothy

W66
W60
Wwo64
W53
W52
M29
M65

Sumter YMCA Swor-55

Grand Strand Mas-55
Lowcountry Maste-55
Lowcountry Maste-55
Palmetto Masters-55
North Carolina M-13

Sumter YMCA Swor-55

Palmetto Masters-55
North Carolina M-13
Palmetto Masters-55
Lowcountry Maste-55
North Carolina M-13
Florida Aquatic-14
Palmetto Masters-55
Palmetto Masters-55
Greenville Splas-55
Palmetto Masters-55
Greenville Splas-55
Palmetto Masters-55
Palmetto Masters-55

Sumter YMCA Swor-55

McLeod Masters S-55
North Carolina M-13
Palmetto Masters-55
Palmetto Masters-55
Grand Strand Mas-55
Palmetto Masters-55
North Carolina M-13
Palmetto Masters-55
Grand Strand Mas-55
Palmetto Masters-55
Palmetto Masters-55
Grand Strand Mas-55
Palmetto Masters-55
Coastal Empire R-45
Palmetto Masters-55
Palmetto Masters-55
Palmetto Masters-55
Grand Strand Mas-55
UC55-55

North Carolina M-13
Palmetto Masters-55
Palmetto Masters-55
Palmetto Masters-55
UCS55-55

Lowcountry Maste-55
Palmetto Masters-55
Lowcountry Maste-55
Georgia Masters-45
Lowcountry Maste-55
Lowcountry Maste-55
Lowcountry Maste-55
Sun City Hilton-55
Grand Strand Mas-55
Grand Strand Mas-55
Greenville Splas-55
One Event-00
Lowcountry Maste-55

26.40
26.50
26.62
26.96
26.97
27.15
27.23
27.48
27.50
27.56
27.64
27.70
28.00
28.00
28.00
28.20
28.42
28.50
28.50
28.55
28.73
28.90
29.00
29.00
29.00
29.04
29.29
29.39
29.40
29.50
29.50
29.50
29.60
29.99
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.09
30.36
30.90
30.99
31.00
31.00
31.21
31.46
31.60
31.77
31.87
32.00
32.98
33.00
33.71
33.87
33.95
34.00
34.20
34.63
34.73
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Event 10 ...(Mixed 50 Yard Freestyle) 17  Yocum, Kari W39 Palmetto Masters-55 2:27.50
Name Age Team Seed Time 18 Moore, John M55 North Carolina M-13 2:29.78
84  Ett, Rick M61 Palmetto Masters-55 35.00 19 Denison, Paul M59 North Carolina M-13 2:30.00
85 Smith, Cynthia W63 Sun City Hilton-55 3530 20 Tate, Caylyn W25 Coastal Empire R-45 2:35.00
86 Miller, Jamie M62 North Carolina M-13 36.00 _ 21  Cranny, Jennifer W48 Palmetto Masters-55 2:35.00
87 Gordon, Pete M71 Sun City Hilton-55 36.00 _ 22 Frees, Heather W33 North Carolina M-13 2:35.07
88 Lusardi, Kathleen W41 McLeod Masters S-55 36.00 _ 23 Holland, Anna W35 Palmetto Masters-55 2:37.00
89  Colyer, Bob M78 Lowcountry Maste-55 3643 24 Kirkland, Keith M56 Palmetto Masters-55 2:37.50
90 Scholz, Amanda W41 Sumter YMCA Swor-55  36.55 25 Williams, Rick M56 Lowcountry Maste-55  2:39.00
91 Parisian, Pam W54 Grand Strand Mas-55 37.00 26 Bakker, Mirjam W49 Palmetto Masters-55 2:40.00
92 Richards, Chet M70 Sun City Hilton-55 37.00 _ 27 Fieni, Sadie W26 Palmetto Masters-55 2:40.00
93 South, Ginny W58 Sun City Hilton-55 3749 28 Zazella, Jamie W40 Palmetto Masters-55 2:40.17
94  Bastian, Marian W62 Sun City Hilton-55 3753 29 Hamer, Caitlin W31 Palmetto Masters-55 2:42.60
95 Gebhardt, Susan W60 Grand Strand Mas-55 38.00 30 Stone, James M47 Lowcountry Maste-55  2:43.68
96 Bastian, Tom M60 Sun City Hilton-55 38.00 31 Waninger, Stephanie =~ W28 Lowcountry Maste-55  2:44.00
97 Coughlin, Barbara W72 Sun City Hilton-55 38.00 _ 32 Cushman, Brittany W23 Lowcountry Maste-55  2:45.00
98 Kinnas, Miho W56 Lowcountry Maste-55 39.00 33 Williams, Rachel W20 North Carolina M-13 2:45.00
99 Manley, Donald M55 North Carolina M-13 39.17 34 Burkholder, Kirby M55 Palmetto Masters-55 2:45.00
100  Van Ast, Nancy W65 Palmetto Masters-55 3955 35 Lewis, Kevin M46 Palmetto Masters-55 2:45.00
101  Sidletsky, Marlis W41 Palmetto Masters-55 3991 36 Anderson, Meredith W30 Lowcountry Maste-55  2:45.18
102 Chappell, Melinda W56 Grand Strand Mas-55 40.00 37 Caldwell, Sally W42 Palmetto Masters-55 2:47.47
103 Graham, Patricia W59 YMCA Columbia Sw-55  40.61 _ 38 Hallman-Kenner, Cathy W51 Palmetto Masters-55 2:49.46
104 Mills, Michael M70 Palmetto Masters-55 4200 _ 39 Northrop, Bill M57 Palmetto Masters-55 2:52.04
105 Wathen, Sam M63 Grand Strand Mas-55 43.00 _ 40  Wilson, Jamie W50 Palmetto Masters-55 2:53.28
106 Casper, Juliet W49  Grand Strand Mas-55 4400 _ 41  Wernsman, Eric M49 Sumter YMCA Swor-55  2:55.00
107 Essom, Carol W58 Palmetto Masters-55 4500 42 Crowfoot, Steve M54 Palmetto Masters-55 2:56.00
108 Elliott, Kacky W78 Greenville Splas-55 4833 43 Beeman, Alexander M27 Palmetto Masters-55 2:56.53
109  Casper, Mike M74 Grand Strand Mas-55 49.00 _ 44 Roberts, Keith MS56 Florida Aquatic-14 3:00.00
110  Ackerman, Louis MS80 Lowcountry Maste-55 49.50 45  Alexander, Rich M61 Lowcountry Maste-55  3:00.00
111 Thompson, Lacey W28 Grand Strand Mas-55 50.00 _ 46  Brzezinski, Jay M70 Palmetto Masters-55 3:00.00
112 Preller, Joan W68 Grand Strand Mas-55 53.00 _ 47  Scott, Leslie W52 Greenville Splas-55 3:05.80
113 Bartholomew, Elayne W72 Sun City Hilton-55 5831 48  Thiel, Janet W59 Grand Strand Mas-55  3:10.00
114 Eisele, Barbara W86 Lowcountry Maste-55 1:01.25 49 Bode, Franziska W29 Lowcountry Maste-55 3:10.00
115  Stewart, Joanne W78 Sun City Hilton-55 1:03.31 _ 50 Alderson, Pat M64 Grand Strand Mas-55  3:13.00
116 Murray, DJ W87 Lowcountry Maste-55  1:06.37 _ 51 Lance, Robert M61 UC55-55 3:15.05
117 Cushman, Charlotte W43 Lowcountry Maste-55 NT 52 Korsedal, Susan W66 Lowcountry Maste-55  3:15.61
118  Schaefer, Stephanie W29 Lowcountry Maste-55 NT 53 Hilton, Patti W64 Grand Strand Mas-55  3:19.97
119  Owen, Eliza W39 Palmetto Masters-55 NT 54  Creighton, Mel M57 Grand Strand Mas-55  3:22.00
120 Brown, Bretton M46 UC45-45 NT 55 Colyer, Bob M78 Lowcountry Maste-55  3:30.88
56 Van Ast, Nancy W65  Palmetto Masters-55 3:37.18
Event 12 Mixed 200 Yard IM 57 Bastian, Marian W62 Sun City Hilton-55 3:50.00
Name Age Team Seed Time 58 Ratley, Warren M52 Grand Strand Mas-55  3:51.00
1 Harris, Clayton M28 Lowcountry Maste-55 2:00.00 59 Kinnas, Miho W56 Lowcountry Maste-55 3:55.00
2 Wimberly, Jason M4l Palmetto Masters-55— 2:07.17 ____ | 60  Miller, Jamie M62 North Carolina M-13  3:55.74
3 Roberts, Elizabeth W28 Coastal EmpireR-45  2:08.21 | 61 Richardson, Laura W62 Lowcountry Maste-55  4:15.25
4 Vienneau, David MI8 Palmetto Masters-55 2:10.00 | 62  Andrepont, Timothy ~ M65 Lowcountry Maste-55  4:37.65
5 Heijnen, Michel M29 North Carolina M-13  2:11.61 _ 63 Thomas, Wallace M68 Lowcountry Maste-55  6:00.00
6 Dyer, Andy M58 UCS5-55 21168 | 64 Eisele, Barbara W86 Lowcountry Maste-55  6:04.10
7 Reeder, John M19 Palmetto Masters-55 2:1448 65 Willingham, Molly W24 Greenville Splas-55 NT
8 Decker, John M42 Greenwood YMCAM-55 2:15.94 66 Scholz. Amanda W41 Sumter YMCA Swor-55 NT
9 Goodrich, Matt M45 Palmetto Masters-55  2:16.70 ’

10 Moro, Erin W38 Palmetto Masters-55 2:17.57 Event 13 Mixed 400 Yard IM
11  Fernandez, Stephen M40 Palmetto Masters-55 2:18.76 Name Age Team Seed Time
12 Sites, Tyler M25 Greenville Splas-55 2:18.86 1 Harris, Clayton M28 Lowcountry Maste-55 4:30.00
13 Westerhaus, Joshua M32 Grand Strand Mas-55  2:20.00 _ 2 Reeder, John M19 Palmetto Masters-55 4:46.00
14 Uhl, Alicia W40 North Carolina M-13 2:2020 3 Moro, Erin W38 Palmetto Masters-55 4:56.89
15 TIovanovich, Courtney W27 Sumter YMCA Swor-55 2:21.14 4 Decker, John M42 Greenwood YMCA M-55 4:57.75
16 Savage, Steve M49 Palmetto Masters-55 2:24.00 5 Fernandez, Stephen M40 Palmetto Masters-55 4:57.76
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Event 13 ...(Mixed 400 Yard IM) 37 Moore, Carolyn W55 Greenville Splas-55 31.50
Name Age Team Seed Time 38 Sheafor, Haley W22 UC55-55 31.57
6 Sites, Tyler M25 Greenville Splas-55 4:57.79 39  Frees, Heather W33 North Carolina M-13 31.67
7  Bruce, Stacey W42 Palmetto Masters-55 5:10.00 _ 40 Murray, Carole W32 Palmetto Masters-55 31.82
8 Cook, Andy M52 Palmetto Masters-55 5:15.00 41 Stone, James M47 Lowcountry Maste-55 31.90
9 Cranny, Jennifer W48 Palmetto Masters-55 5:25.00 42  Gasparovic, Kimberly W29 Palmetto Masters-55 32.00
10 Holland, Anna W35 Palmetto Masters-55 5:4033 _ 43 Cagle, Shannon W49 Palmetto Masters-55 33.00
11 Klestinec, Robin W55 New Albany Aquat-17  5:45.00 44  Fieni, Sadie W26 Palmetto Masters-55 33.00
12 Yocum, Kari W39 Palmetto Masters-55 5:4550 45 Lewis, Kevin M46 Palmetto Masters-55 33.00
13 Waninger, Stephanie =~ W28 Lowcountry Maste-55  5:50.00 46 Brand, Kinsey W36 McLeod Masters S-55 33.44
14 Hamer, Caitlin W31 Palmetto Masters-55 6:00.00 47 Fuss, Karen W51 Grand Strand Mas-55 34.00
15 Thiel, Janet W59 Grand Strand Mas-55 7:00.00 48 Hollrah, Ashley W19 Sumter YMCA Swor-55  34.20
16 Brzezinski, Jay M70 Palmetto Masters-55 7:00.00 _ 49 Beeman, Alexander M27 Palmetto Masters-55 35.00
17 Ratley, Warren M52 Grand Strand Mas-55  8:01.99 50  Wall, Rachel W32 Lowcountry Maste-55 35.21
18 Creighton, Mel MS57 Grand Strand Mas-55 8:21.00 51 Northrop, Bill M57 Palmetto Masters-55 35.49
19 Miller, Jamie M62 North Carolina M-13 8:48.18 52 Scott, Leslie W52 Greenville Splas-55 35.79
20 Richardson, Laura W62 Lowcountry Maste-55 8:57.41 53 Hamer, Caitlin W31 Palmetto Masters-55 36.00
21 Eisele, Barbara W86 Lowcountry Maste-55  12:53.87 _ 54 Crowfoot, Steve M54 Palmetto Masters-55 37.00
22 Bastian, Marian W62 Sun City Hilton-55 NT 55 Ratley, Warren M52 Grand Strand Mas-55 37.01
56 Near, Jim M61 Palmetto Masters-55 37.42
Event 14 Mixed 50 Yard Butterfly 57 Hallman-Kenner, Cathy W51 Palmetto Masters-55 37.52
Name Age Team Seed Time 58 Graham, McKinley ~ M29 One Event-00 37.89
1 Harris, Clayton M28 Lowcountry Maste-55 2350 59  Jansen-Hinnenkamp, NicW35 Lowcountry Maste-55 38.00
2 Wimberly, Jason M41 Palmetto Masters-55 2573 60 Lance, Robert M61 UC55-55 3939
3 Kothe, Mark M50 Greenville Splas-55 2660 61 Caldwell, Sally W42 Palmetto Masters-55 39.50
4 Decker, John M42 Greenwood YMCAM-55 = 26.92 | 62 Steele, Jeffrey M55 Grand Strand Mas-55 40.12
5 Moro, Erin W38 Palmetto Masters-55 2713 | 63 Jennings, David M69 Lowcountry Maste-55  41.00
6 Westerhaus, Joshua M32 Grand Strand Mas-55 2732 64 Hilton, Patti W64 Grand Strand Mas-55 41.12
7  Shake, Joe M58 Palmetto Masters-55 27.63 65 Colyer, Bob M?78 Lowcountry Maste-55 41.12
8 Trevisan, Paul M65 North Carolina M-13 2775 66 Van Ast, Nancy W65 Palmetto Masters-55 41.62
9 TIovanovich, Courtney W27 Sumter YMCA Swor-55 2795 67 Hooe, Donna W54 Georgia Masters-45 42.00
10 Rutledge, Andrew P M21 UC55-55 2799 68 Carroll, Jim M72 Lowcountry Maste-55 43.68
11 Goodrich, Matt M45 Palmetto Masters-55 28.00 69  Smith, Cynthia W63 Sun City Hilton-55 44.43
12 Savage, Steve M49 Palmetto Masters-55 28.00 70  Rich, Judi W52 Greenville Splas-55 44.69
13 Thaler, Daniel M29  Palmetto Masters-55 2800 | 71 Chappell, Melinda W56 Grand Strand Mas-55  45.00
14 Alderson, Pat M64  Grand Strand Mas-55 28.01 - 72 Kinnas, Miho W56 Lowcountry Maste-55 45.00
15 Sites, Tyler M25 - Greenville Splas-55 2830 | 73 Hendricks, Roberto M4l North CarolinaM-13  45.00
16 Bierman, Rob M4l Palmetto Masters-55 2839 | 74 Korsedal, Susan W66 Lowcountry Maste-55  47.38
17" Malik, Michael M35 Palmetto Masters-35 2853 | 75 Gebhardt, Susan W60 Grand Strand Mas-55  48.00
18 Graham, Connor M21 One Event-00 2899 76 South, Ginny W58 Sun City Hilton-55 52.00
19 Moore, John M55 North CarolinaM-13 = 29.00 ____ | 77 Richardson, Laura W62 Lowcountry Maste-55  53.62
20 Wolff, Celia W50 North Carolina M-13 29.14 78 Kemerling, Caroline W62  Sun City Hilton-55 1:00.00
21 Vogler, Terry M44  Palmetto Masters-55 29.14 79  Willingham, Molly W24 Greenville Splas-55 NT
22 Denison, Paul M59 North Carolina M-13 2950 80 Scholz, Amanda W41 Sumter YMCA Swor-55 NT
23 Yocum, Kari W39 Palmetto Masters-55 29.55

24  Williams, Rachel W20 North Carolina M-13 30.00 Event 15 Mixed 200 Yard Breaststroke
25 Zazella, Jamie W40 Palmetto Masters-55 30.09 Name Age Team Seed Time
26  Burkholder, Kirby M55 Palmetto Masters-55 30.10 1 Reeder, John M19 Palmetto Masters-55 2:22.21
27 Anderson, Meredith W30 Lowcountry Maste-55 3024 2 Dyer, Andy M58 UC55-55 2:29.05
28 Wernsman, Eric M49 Sumter YMCA Swor-55  30.44 _ 3 Malik, Michael M35 Palmetto Masters-55 2:32.31
29 Eason, Marc M45 North Carolina M-13 3050 4 Tovanovich, Courtney = W27 Sumter YMCA Swor-55 2:33.13
30 Sheafor, Tirion W22 UC55-55 3063 5 Sites, Tyler M25 Greenville Splas-55 2:35.73
31 Buck, Billy M56 Palmetto Masters-55 3082 6 Moro, Erin W38 Palmetto Masters-55 2:39.57
32 Wilson, Jamie W50 Palmetto Masters-55 3091 _ 7 Fernandez, Stephen M40 Palmetto Masters-55 2:39.76
33 Waninger, Stephanie =~ W28 Lowcountry Maste-55 3094 8  Williams, Rick M56 Lowcountry Maste-55  2:40.00
34  Walker, Claire W23 Greenville Splas-55 31.00 _ 9 Savage, Steve M49  Palmetto Masters-55 2:45.00
35 Cranny, Jennifer W48 Palmetto Masters-55 31.00 _ 10  Bruce, Stacey W42 Palmetto Masters-55 2:45.50
36 Edwards, Kayla W24 Palmetto Masters-55 3149 11 Thaler, Daniel M29 Palmetto Masters-55 2:48.00
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Event 15 ...(Mixed 200 Yard Breaststroke) 17
Name Age Team Seed Time 18
12 Hollrah, Ashley W19 Sumter YMCA Swor-55 2:48.18 19
13 Caldwell, Sally W42 Palmetto Masters-55 2:50.00 _ 20
14 Wilson, Jamie W50 Palmetto Masters-55 2:52.34 21
15 Kirkland, Keith M56 Palmetto Masters-55 2:53.12 22
16  Sheafor, Tirion W22 UC55-55 2:5590 23
17 Holland, Anna W35 Palmetto Masters-55 2:58.60 _ 24
18 Folan, Matthew M44  Greenwood YMCAM-55 3:00.00 _ 25
19  Sheafor, Haley W22 UC55-55 3:00.00 26
20 De Herder, Elizabeth ~ W58 Palmetto Masters-55 3:04.00 _ 27
21  Cranny, Jennifer W48 Palmetto Masters-55 3:05.00 _ 28
22 Wernsman, Eric M49 Sumter YMCA Swor-55  3:10.00 _ 29
23 Bode, Franziska W29 Lowcountry Maste-55  3:15.00 _ 30
24 Roberts, Keith M56 Florida Aquatic-14 3:20.00 31
25 Old, Catherine W39 North Carolina M-13 3:25.00 32
26  Scott, Leslie W52 Greenville Splas-55 3:2550 33
27 Hallman-Kenner, Cathy W51 Palmetto Masters-55 3:2646 _ 34
28 Jennings, David M69 Lowcountry Maste-55  3:29.00 _ 35
29  Alderson, Pat M64 Grand Strand Mas-55  3:30.00 _ 36
30 Thiel, Janet W59 Grand Strand Mas-55  3:30.00 _ 37
31 Jansen-Hinnenkamp, NicW35 Lowcountry Maste-55 3:35.00 38
32 Bastian, Marian W62 Sun City Hilton-55 3:4022 39
33 Beeman, Alexander M27 Palmetto Masters-55 3:43.55 40
34 Colyer, Bob M78 Lowcountry Maste-55  3:45.13 _ 41
35 Metsker, Ted M?71 Sun City Hilton-55 3:4850 42
36 Jemella, Sheila W58 Sun City Hilton-55 3:49.00 43
37 Hill, Viki W60 Lowcountry Maste-55  3:50.00 _ 44
38 Miller, Jamie M62 North Carolina M-13 4:00.04 45
39 Mohorovic, Jennifer =~ W35 Lowcountry Maste-55  4:10.70 _ 46
40  Childers, Judy W63 Grand Strand Mas-55  4:15.00 _ 47
41 Holt, Margaret W65 Grand Strand Mas-55  4:28.37 _ 48
42 Palmer, Pete M81 Lowcountry Maste-55  4:42.17 _ 49
43 Richardson, Laura W62 Lowcountry Maste-55  4:45.16 _ 50
44 Andrepont, Timothy M65 Lowcountry Maste-55  4:52.73 51
45  Ackerman, Louis M80 Lowcountry Maste-55  6:00.00 _ 52
46 Thomas, Wallace M68 Lowcountry Maste-55  6:00.00 _ 53
47 Stewart, Joanne W78 Sun City Hilton-55 6:0931 _ 54
48 Eisele, Barbara W86 Lowcountry Maste-55  7:04.85 _ 55
Event 16 Mixed 100 Yard Freestyle 23
Name Age Team Seed Time 58
1 Iovanovich, Igor M29 Sumter YMCA Swor-55 4736 _ 59
2 Harris, Clayton M28 Lowcountry Maste-55 49.00 _ 60
3 Kanner, Joey M47 Palmetto Masters-55 5030 61
4  Silva, Fabio M M39 Grand Strand Mas-55 5030 _ 62
5 Kothe, Mark M50 Greenville Splas-55 5140 63
6 Bierman, Rob M41 Palmetto Masters-55 5194 64
7 Graham, Connor M21 One Event-00 5289 65
& Wimberly, Jason M41 Palmetto Masters-55 5345 66
9  Goodrich, Matt M45  Palmetto Masters-55 5355 67
10  Fernandez, Stephen M40 Palmetto Masters-55 5476 68
11 Westerhaus, Joshua M32 Grand Strand Mas-55 5489 69
12 Malik, Michael M35 Palmetto Masters-55 5490 _ 70
13 Trevisan, Paul M65 North Carolina M-13 55.00 _ 71
14 Maki, Robert M35 Palmetto Masters-55 55.00 72
15 Shake, Joe M58 Palmetto Masters-55 5537 73
16 Denison, Paul M59 North Carolina M-13 5555 _ 74

Reeder, John
Cook, Andy
Rutledge, Andrew P
Moore, John
Moro, Erin
Alderson, Pat
Williams, Rachel
Wilson, Jamie
Stone, James
Lewis, Kevin
Kirkland, Keith
Moore, Carolyn
Zazella, Jamie
Frees, Heather
Cagle, Shannon
Edwards, Kayla
Sheafor, Haley
Eason, Marc
Vogler, Terry
Hamer, Caitlin
Sheafor, Tirion
Brand, Kinsey
Hollrah, Ashley
Northrop, Bill
Fieni, Sadie
Buck, Billy
Preslar, Jay
Fuss, Karen
Waninger, Stephanie
Wernsman, Eric
Murray, Carole
Anderson, Meredith
Klestinec, Robin
Crowfoot, Steve
Warner, Julie
Old, Catherine
Roberts, Keith

M19
M52
M21
M55
W38
Mé64
W20
W50
M47
M46
M56
W55
W40
W33
W49
W24
w22
M45
M44
W31
w22
W36
W19
M57
W26
M56
Mé65
W51
W28
M49
W32
W30
W55
M54
W55
W39
M56

Jansen-Hinnenkamp, NicW35

Lance, Robert
Near, Jim
Carroll, Jim
Steele, Jeftrey
Hendricks, Roberto
Ett, Rick

Wall, Rachel
Rich, Judi
Fisher, Jamie
Korsedal, Susan
Jennings, David
Hilton, Patti
Scholz, Amanda
Vik, Vicki
Creighton, Mel
Smith, Cynthia
Stockwell, Teddy
South, Ginny
Hooe, Donna
Bode, Franziska

Meél
Meél
M72
M55
M41
Meél
W32
W52
W53
W66
M69
W64
W41
W60
Ms57
W63
W68
W58
W54
W29

Palmetto Masters-55
Palmetto Masters-55
UC55-55

North Carolina M-13
Palmetto Masters-55
Grand Strand Mas-55
North Carolina M-13
Palmetto Masters-55
Lowcountry Maste-55
Palmetto Masters-55
Palmetto Masters-55
Greenville Splas-55
Palmetto Masters-55
North Carolina M-13
Palmetto Masters-55
Palmetto Masters-55
UC55-55

North Carolina M-13
Palmetto Masters-55
Palmetto Masters-55
UC55-55

McLeod Masters S-55

Sumter YMCA Swor-55

Palmetto Masters-55
Palmetto Masters-55
Palmetto Masters-55
Grand Strand Mas-55
Grand Strand Mas-55
Lowcountry Maste-55

Sumter YMCA Swor-55

Palmetto Masters-55
Lowcountry Maste-55
New Albany Aquat-17
Palmetto Masters-55
Grand Strand Mas-55
North Carolina M-13
Florida Aquatic-14
Lowcountry Maste-55
UCS55-55

Palmetto Masters-55
Lowcountry Maste-55
Grand Strand Mas-55
North Carolina M-13
Palmetto Masters-55
Lowcountry Maste-55
Greenville Splas-55
Grand Strand Mas-55
Lowcountry Maste-55
Lowcountry Maste-55
Grand Strand Mas-55

Sumter YMCA Swor-55

Sun City Hilton-55
Grand Strand Mas-55
Sun City Hilton-55
Palmetto Masters-55
Sun City Hilton-55
Georgia Masters-45
Lowcountry Maste-55

56.00

56.50

56.50

57.40

57.74

58.50

59.00

59.23

59.97
1:00.00
1:00.25
1:00.87
1:01.22
1:01.66
1:02.00
1:02.04
1:02.10
1:02.50
1:02.70
1:03.23
1:03.24
1:03.37
1:03.54
1:03.75
1:04.00
1:04.13
1:04.53
1:05.00
1:05.00
1:05.00
1:05.08
1:05.14
1:06.00
1:06.00
1:06.40
1:07.11
1:10.00
1:10.00
1:10.10
1:11.78
1:13.85
1:14.07
1:14.25
1:15.00
1:15.74
1:15.80
1:16.00
1:16.24
1:17.00
1:17.34
1:19.67
1:19.83
1:20.00
1:21.28
1:21.47
1:24.00
1:25.00
1:25.00
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Event 16 ...(Mixed 100 Yard Freestyle) 21
Name Age Team Seed Time 22
75  Gale, Susan W63 Palmetto Masters-55 1:25.00 23
76  Van Ast, Nancy W65 Palmetto Masters-55 1:26.44 24
77 Colyer, Bob M78 Lowcountry Maste-55  1:27.13 25
78 Manley, Donald M55 North Carolina M-13 1:2797 _ 26
79  Gebhardt, Susan W60 Grand Strand Mas-55 1:28.00 27
80 Coughlin, Barbara W72 Sun City Hilton-55 1:29.00 _ 28
81 Chappell, Melinda W56 Grand Strand Mas-55  1:30.00 _ 29
82 Wathen, Sam M63 Grand Strand Mas-55  1:30.00 _ 30
83 Hill, Viki W60 Lowcountry Maste-55  1:30.00 _ 31
84 Kinnas, Miho W56 Lowcountry Maste-55  1:30.00 _ 32
85 Essom, Carol W58 Palmetto Masters-55 1:30.00 _ 33
86 Bastian, Tom M60 Sun City Hilton-55 1:30.00 _ 34
87 Gordon, Pete M71 Sun City Hilton-55 1:30.00 _ 35
88 Richards, Chet M70 Sun City Hilton-55 1:30.00 _ 36
89  Graham, Patricia W59 YMCA Columbia Sw-55 1:31.70 _ 37
90 Palmer, Pete MS81 Lowcountry Maste-55  1:31.87 _ 38
91 Mohorovic, Jennifer ~ W35 Lowcountry Maste-55  1:32.76 39
92  Holt, Margaret W65 Grand Strand Mas-55  1:37.26 _ 40
93  Casper, Juliet W49 Grand Strand Mas-55  1:39.00 _ 41
94 Andrepont, Timothy M65 Lowcountry Maste-55  1:40.18 42
95 Thompson, Lacey W28 Grand Strand Mas-55 1:45.00 43
96 Mills, Michael M70 Palmetto Masters-55 1:45.00 _ 44
97 Elliott, Kacky W78 Greenville Splas-55 1:46.70 _ 45
98 Casper, Mike M74 Grand Strand Mas-55 1:49.00 46
99 Bartholomew, Elayne =~ W72 Sun City Hilton-55 1:59.62 47
100 Thomas, Wallace M68 Lowcountry Maste-55  2:00.00 _ 48
101 Selleck, Chrissy W40 McLeod Masters S-55  2:10.00 _ 49
102 Stewart, Joanne W78 Sun City Hilton-55 2:21.26 50
103 Ackerman, Louis MS80 Lowcountry Maste-55  2:30.00 _ 51
104 Murray, DJ W87 Lowcountry Maste-55  2:30.00 _ 52
105 Schaefer, Stephanie W29 Lowcountry Maste-55 NT _ 53
106  Willingham, Molly W24 Greenville Splas-55 NT 54
107 Owen, Eliza W39 Palmetto Masters-55 NT 55
Event 19 Mixed 50 Yard Breaststroke Zs
Name Age Team Seed Time 58
1 Harris, Clayton M28 Lowcountry Maste-55 27.00 59
2 Silva, Fabio M M39 Grand Strand Mas-55 2850 60
3 Dyer, Andy M58 UC55-55 29.11 61
4 Reeder, John M19 Palmetto Masters-55 30.00 62
5 JIovanovich, Courtney =~ W27 Sumter YMCA Swor-55  30.01 _ 63
6 Iovanovich, Igor M29 Sumter YMCA Swor-55  30.01 _ 64
7 Folan, Matthew M44  Greenwood YMCAM-55  31.61 _ 65
8 Sites, Tyler M25  Greenville Splas-55 3192 66
9 Bierman, Rob M41 Palmetto Masters-55 3200 67
10 Thaler, Daniel M29 Palmetto Masters-55 3200 _ 68
11 Malik, Michael M35 Palmetto Masters-55 3201 69
12 Savage, Steve M49 Palmetto Masters-55 3280 70
13 Fernandez, Stephen M40 Palmetto Masters-55 3376 71
14 Kirkland, Keith M56 Palmetto Masters-55 3380 _ 72
15  Westerhaus, Joshua M32 Grand Strand Mas-55 3418 73
16 Williams, Rick M56 Lowcountry Maste-55 3450 _ 74
17 Yocum, Kari W39 Palmetto Masters-55 3455 75
18  Walker, Claire W23 Greenville Splas-55 35.00 76
19  Denison, Paul M59  North Carolina M-13 3500 _ 77
20 Goodrich, Matt M45  Palmetto Masters-55 3500 _ 78

Moore, Carolyn
Bruce, Stacey

Gasparovic, Kimberly

Alderson, Pat
Wernsman, Eric
Wilson, Jamie
Stone, James
Crowfoot, Steve
Hollrah, Ashley
Caldwell, Sally
Holland, Anna
Roberts, Keith

De Herder, Elizabeth
Zazella, Jamie
Northrop, Bill
Wolff, Celia
Anderson, Meredith
Graham, McKinley
Edwards, Kayla
Fuss, Karen

Buck, Billy

Wall, Rachel
Warner, Julie
Murray, Carole

W55
w42
W29
Mé64
M49
W50
M47
M54
W19
w42
W35
M56
W58
W40
M57
W50
W30
M29
W24
W51
M56
W32
W55
W32

Hallman-Kenner, Cathy W51

Scott, Leslie
Jennings, David
Hewitt, Jacquelyn
Metsker, Ted
Colyer, Bob
Bode, Franziska
Preslar, Jay
Steele, Jeffrey
Fisher, Jamie
Essom, Carol
Near, Jim

Miller, Jamie
Rich, Judi
Bastian, Marian
Jemella, Sheila
Vik, Vicki
Chappell, Melinda

W52
M69
W23
M71
M78
W29
Mé65
M55
W53
W58
Mol
M62
W52
w62
W58
W60
W56

Jansen-Hinnenkamp, NicW35

Stockwell, Teddy
Korsedal, Susan
Van Ast, Nancy
Hill, Viki
Coughlin, Barbara
Kinnas, Miho
Mohorovic, Jennifer
Palmer, Pete
South, Ginny
Mills, Michael
Holt, Margaret
Graham, Patricia
Casper, Juliet
Childers, Judy
Gebhardt, Susan

W68
W66
W65
W60
W72
W56
W35
Ms81
W58
M70
W65
W59
W49
w63
W60

Greenville Splas-55
Palmetto Masters-55
Palmetto Masters-55
Grand Strand Mas-55

Sumter YMCA Swor-55

Palmetto Masters-55
Lowcountry Maste-55
Palmetto Masters-55

Sumter YMCA Swor-55

Palmetto Masters-55
Palmetto Masters-55
Florida Aquatic-14
Palmetto Masters-55
Palmetto Masters-55
Palmetto Masters-55
North Carolina M-13
Lowcountry Maste-55
One Event-00
Palmetto Masters-55
Grand Strand Mas-55
Palmetto Masters-55
Lowcountry Maste-55
Grand Strand Mas-55
Palmetto Masters-55
Palmetto Masters-55
Greenville Splas-55
Lowcountry Maste-55
UC55-55

Sun City Hilton-55
Lowcountry Maste-55
Lowcountry Maste-55
Grand Strand Mas-55
Grand Strand Mas-55
Grand Strand Mas-55
Palmetto Masters-55
Palmetto Masters-55
North Carolina M-13
Greenville Splas-55
Sun City Hilton-55
Sun City Hilton-55
Sun City Hilton-55
Grand Strand Mas-55
Lowcountry Maste-55
Palmetto Masters-55
Lowcountry Maste-55
Palmetto Masters-55
Lowcountry Maste-55
Sun City Hilton-55
Lowcountry Maste-55
Lowcountry Maste-55
Lowcountry Maste-55
Sun City Hilton-55
Palmetto Masters-55
Grand Strand Mas-55

YMCA Columbia Sw-55

Grand Strand Mas-55
Grand Strand Mas-55
Grand Strand Mas-55

35.50
35.52
36.00
36.01
36.13
36.29
36.71
37.00
37.35
37.36
37.50
38.00
38.00
38.00
38.64
39.02
39.10
39.13
39.67
40.00
40.16
40.57
40.60
41.27
41.82
41.90
42.00
42.60
42.62
42.78
43.00
43.15
43.74
44.50
45.00
45.58
45.69
45.74
45.96
46.00
46.20
47.00
47.00
47.32
49.37
51.69
52.00
52.00
53.00
53.57
55.00
55.10
56.00
57.13
57.80
58.00
58.00
58.00
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Event 19 ...(Mixed 50 Yard Breaststroke) 46 Hilton, Patti W64 Grand Strand Mas-55  1:42.00
Name Age Team Seed Time 47 Palmer, Pete M81 Lowcountry Maste-55  1:43.23
79 Thompson, Lacey W28 Grand Strand Mas-55  1:00.00 _ 48 Chappell, Melinda W56 Grand Strand Mas-55  1:47.00
80 Wathen, Sam M63 Grand Strand Mas-55  1:00.00 _ 49  Coughlin, Barbara W72 Sun City Hilton-55 1:48.00
81 Elliott, Kacky W78 Greenville Splas-55 1:05.66 _ 50 Graham, Patricia W59 YMCA Columbia Sw-55 1:49.80
82  Ackerman, Louis MS80 Lowcountry Maste-55  1:16.00 _ 51 Thiel, Janet W59 Grand Strand Mas-55  1:50.00
83 Stewart, Joanne W78 Sun City Hilton-55 1:16.67 52  Colyer, Bob M78 Lowcountry Maste-55  1:54.22
84  Eisele, Barbara W86 Lowcountry Maste-55  1:26.80 _ 53 Mohorovic, Jennifer =~ W35 Lowcountry Maste-55  1:56.25
85 Bartholomew, Elayne W72 Sun City Hilton-55 1:4247 54  Casper, Juliet W49 Grand Strand Mas-55 1:58.00
86 Schaefer, Stephanie W29 Lowcountry Maste-55 NT 55 Hill, Viki W60 Lowcountry Maste-55  2:00.00
56 Elliott, Kacky W78 Greenville Splas-55 2:03.34
Event 20 Mixed 100 Yard Backstroke 57 Mills, Michael M70 Palmetto Masters-55 2:05.00
Name Age Team Seed Time 58 Bastian, Marian W62 Sun City Hilton-55 2:05.00
1 Kanner, Joey M47 Palmetto Masters-55  1:00.49 ____ | 59 Holt, Margaret W65 Grand Strand Mas-55  2:05.13
2 Kothe, Mark M50 Greenville Splas-55 1:0260 __ | 60 Childers, Judy W63 Grand Strand Mas-55  2:10.00
3 Graham, Connor M2l One Event-00 1:04.00 | 61 Richardson, Laura W62 Lowcountry Maste-55  2:14.08
4 Maki, Robert M35 Palmetto Masters-55 1:04.00 62 Casper, Mike M74 Grand Strand Mas-55  2:15.00
5  Westerhaus, Joshua M32 Grand Strand Mas-55 1:05.00 63 Andrepont, Timothy ~ M65 Lowcountry Maste-55  2:20.95
6 Iovanovich, Courtney W27 Sumter YMCA Swor-55 1:05.00 64 Ackerman, Louis M80 Lowcountry Maste-55  2:30.00
7 Burkholder, Kirby M55 Palmetto Masters-55 1:06.00 ____ | 65 Bartholomew, Elayne W72 Sun City Hilton-55 2:36.00
8 Yocum, Kari W39 Palmetto Masters-55 - 1:06.50 | 66 Eisele, Barbara W86 Lowcountry Maste-55  2:38.61
9 Shake, Joe M58 Palmetto Masters-55 1:07.96 67 Murray, DJ W87 Lowcountry Maste-55 2:40.00
10 Vogler, Terry M44  Palmetto Masters-55 1:07.98 68 Stewart, Joanne W78 Sun City Hilton-55 2:48.01
11 Wernsman, Eric M49 - Sumter YMCA Swor-55 - 1:08.80 | 69 Thomas, Wallace M68 Lowcountry Maste-55  3:00.00
12 Old, Catherine W39 North Carolina M-13 1:09.83 70  Schaefer, Stephanie W29 Lowcountry Maste-55 NT
13 Brzezinski, Jay M70 Palmetto Masters-55 1:11.00 71  Stone, James M47 Lowcountry Maste-55 NT
14 Wolff, Celia W50 North Carolina M-13 1:11.27 72 Willingham, Molly W24 Greenville Splas-55 NT
15 Frees, Heather W33 North Carolina M-13 1:11.54 73 Scholz, Amanda W41 Sumter YMCA Swor-55 NT
16 Williams, Rick M56 Lowcountry Maste-55  1:13.00 _

17 Williams, Rachel W20 North Carolina M-13 1:13.00 Event 21 Mixed 200 Yard Freestyle
18 Kirkland, Keith M56 Palmetto Masters-55 1:13.80 Name Age Team Seed Time
19  Preslar, Jay M65 Grand Strand Mas-55  1:14.18 1 Iovanovich, Igor M29 Sumter YMCA Swor-55 1:48.87
20 Waninger, Stephanie W28 Lowcountry Maste-55  1:15.00 _ 2 Kothe, Mark M50 Greenville Splas-55 1:54.40
21 Fieni, Sadie W26 Palmetto Masters-55 1:15.00 _ 3 Harris, Clayton M28 Lowcountry Maste-55  1:55.00
22 Lewis, Kevin M46 Palmetto Masters-55 1:15.00 4 Bierman, Rob M41 Palmetto Masters-55 1:56.00
23 Edwards, Kayla W24 Palmetto Masters-55 1:15.09 5 Wimberly, Jason M41 Palmetto Masters-55 1:57.26
24  Brand, Kinsey W36 McLeod Masters S-55 1:15.63 _ 6 Decker, John M42  Greenwood YMCAM-55 1:58.75
25 Anderson, Meredith W30 Lowcountry Maste-55  1:17.25 _ 7 Fernandez, Stephen M40 Palmetto Masters-55 1:58.76
26 Cagle, Shannon W49 Palmetto Masters-55 1:18.00 8 Dyer, Andy M58 UC55-55 1:58.92
27 Hollrah, Ashley W19 Sumter YMCA Swor-55  1:18.22 9 Goodrich, Matt M45  Palmetto Masters-55 2:00.00
28 Beeman, Alexander M27 Palmetto Masters-55 1:1844 10 Cook, Andy M52 Palmetto Masters-55 2:00.50
29 Malik, Michael M35 Palmetto Masters-55 1:1999 11 Maki, Robert M35 Palmetto Masters-55 2:01.00
30 Warner, Julie W55 Grand Strand Mas-55  1:25.75 12 Denison, Paul M59 North Carolina M-13 2:05.00
31 Korsedal, Susan W66 Lowcountry Maste-55  1:25.84 13 Bruce, Stacey W42 Palmetto Masters-55 2:05.50
32 Buck, Billy M56 Palmetto Masters-55 1:26.00 _ 14 Folan, Matthew M44  Greenwood YMCA M-55 2:08.00
33 Bode, Franziska W29 Lowcountry Maste-55  1:29.00 _ 15 Moore, John M55 North Carolina M-13 2:09.45
34 Wall, Rachel W32 Lowcountry Maste-55  1:29.67 _ 16  Westerhaus, Joshua M32 Grand Strand Mas-55  2:10.00
35 Rich, Judi W52 Greenville Splas-55 1:30.88 17  Williams, Rachel W20 North Carolina M-13 2:10.00
36 Jennings, David M69 Lowcountry Maste-55  1:31.00 _ 18 Moore, Carolyn W55 Greenville Splas-55 2:11.00
37 Lance, Robert M61 UC55-55 1:3293 19 Waninger, Stephanie =~ W28 Lowcountry Maste-55  2:13.87
38 Hooe, Donna W54 Georgia Masters-45 1:35.00 _ 20 Stone, James M47 Lowcountry Maste-55  2:13.96
39 South, Ginny W58 Sun City Hilton-55 1:36.16 21  Frees, Heather W33 North Carolina M-13 2:14.41
40  Stockwell, Teddy W68 Palmetto Masters-55 1:37.02 22 Klestinec, Robin W55 New Albany Aquat-17  2:15.00
41 Jemella, Sheila W58 Sun City Hilton-55 1:38.00 _ 23 Thaler, Daniel M29 Palmetto Masters-55 2:15.00
42 Caldwell, Sally W42 Palmetto Masters-55 1:40.00 _ 24  Edwards, Kayla W24 Palmetto Masters-55 2:15.09
43 Hamer, Caitlin W31 Palmetto Masters-55 1:40.00 _ 25 Cranny, Jennifer W48 Palmetto Masters-55 2:16.00
44  Creighton, Mel M57 Grand Strand Mas-55  1:41.00 _ 26 Yocum, Kari W39 Palmetto Masters-55 2:16.50
45  Fisher, Jamie W53 Grand Strand Mas-55  1:41.00 _ 27 Zazella, Jamie W40 Palmetto Masters-55 2:16.57
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Event 21 ...(Mixed 200 Yard Freestyle) 84 Owen, Eliza W39 Palmetto Masters-55 NT
Name Age Team Seed Time 85 Scholz, Amanda W41 Sumter YMCA Swor-55 NT
28 Wilson, Jamie W50 Palmetto Masters-55 2:16.66 .
29 Cagle, Shannon W49 Palmetto Masters-55 2:18.00 Event 23 Mixed 200 Yard Butterfly
30 Murray, Carole W32 Palmetto Masters-55 2:1809 Name Age Team Seed Time
31 Burkholder, Kirby M55 Palmetto Masters-55 2:19.00 1 Wimberly, Jason M41 Palmetto Masters-55 2:10.12
32 Williams, Rick M56 Lowcountry Maste-55  2:20.00 2 Moro, Erin W38 Palmetto Masters-55 2:12.71
33 Fieni, Sadie W26 Palmetto Masters-55 2:20.00 T 3 Decker, John M42 Greenwood YMCA M-55 2:22.57
34 Hamer, Caitlin W31 Palmetto Masters-55 2:20.00 4 Sites, Tyler M25  Greenville Splas-55 2:23.71
35 Lewis, Kevin M46 Palmetto Masters-55 2:20.00 T 5 Vogler, Terry M44 Palmetto Masters-55 2:25.00
36  Alderson, Pat M64 Grand Strand Mas-55  2:20.01 6 lovanovich, Courtney ~ W27 Sumter YMCA Swor-55  2:32.78
37 Northrop, Bill M57 Palmetto Masters-55 2:20.20 : 7 Savage, Steve M49 Palmetto Masters-55 2:38.00
38 Brand, Kinsey W36 McLeod Masters S-55  2:23.24 8 Bruce, Stacey W42 Palmetto Masters-55 2:40.79
39 Old, Catherine W39 North Carolina M-13 2:24.80 9 Frees, Heather W33 North Carolina M-13 2:45.92
40 Fuss, Karen W51 Grand Strand Mas-55 2:26.00 T 10 Zazella, Jamie W40 Palmetto Masters-55 3:00.00
41 Anderson, Meredith W30 Lowcountry Maste-55 2:30.27 T 11 Hooe, Donna W54 Georgia Masters-45 3:20.00
42 Buck, Billy MS56 Palmetto Masters-55 2:31.00 T 12 Hallman-Kenner, Cathy W51 Palmetto Masters-55 3:21.67
43 Crowfoot, Steve M54 Palmetto Masters-55 2:33.00 T 13 Thiel, Janet W59 Grand Strand Mas-55 3:40.00
44  Preslar, ]ay M65 Grand Strand Mas-55 2:34.83 T 14 Miller, Jamie M62 North Carolina M-13 4:29.25
45 Beeman, Alexander M27 Palmetto Masters-55 2:35.00 : 15 Creighton, Mel M57 Grand Strand Mas-55  4:36.00
46 Near, Jim M61 Palmetto Masters-55 2:3523
47 Lance, Robert M61 UCS5-55 2:3955
48 Roberts, Keith M56 Florida Aquatic-14 2:40.00
49  Thiel, Janet W59 Grand Strand Mas-55 2:40.00
50 Wall, Rachel W32 Lowcountry Maste-55  2:47.70
51 Hilton, Patti W64 Grand Strand Mas-55 2:4924
52 Gale, Susan W63  Palmetto Masters-55 2:50.00
53 Korsedal, Susan W66 Lowcountry Maste-55 2:5083
54  Jansen-Hinnenkamp, NicW35 Lowcountry Maste-55 2:55.00
55 Gebhardt, Susan W60 Grand Strand Mas-55 2:58.00
56 Carroll, Jim M72 Lowcountry Maste-55 2:58.00
57 Wathen, Sam M63 Grand Strand Mas-55 3:00.00
58 Smith, Cynthia W63  Sun City Hilton-55 3:01.69
59  Van Ast, Nancy W65  Palmetto Masters-55 3:06.16
60 South, Ginny W58 Sun City Hilton-55 3:10.98
61 Palmer, Pete M81 Lowcountry Maste-55  3:12.83
62 Steele, Jeffrey M55 Grand Strand Mas-55 3:14.55
63 Hill, Viki W60 Lowcountry Maste-55  3:15.00
64 Gordon, Pete M71 Sun City Hilton-55 3:15.00
65 Bastian, Marian W62  Sun City Hilton-55 3:17.20
66 Coughlin, Barbara W72 Sun City Hilton-55 3:18.00
67 Bastian, Tom M60 Sun City Hilton-55 3:2000
68 Richards, Chet M70 Sun City Hilton-55 3:2000
69 Mohorovic, Jennifer W35 Lowcountry Maste-55 3:2032
70  Graham, Patricia W59 YMCA Columbia Sw-55 3:34.69
71 Holt, Margaret W65  Grand Strand Mas-55 3:3512
72 Manley, Donald M55 North Carolina M-13 3:39.13
73 Kinnas, Miho W56 Lowcountry Maste-55  3:50.00
74 Hendricks, Roberto M41 North Carolina M-13 3:50.00
75 Casper, Mike M74 Grand Strand Mas-55 3:52.00
76  Thomas, Wallace M68 Lowcountry Maste-55  4:00.00 _
77  Andrepont, Timothy M65 Lowcountry Maste-55 4:03.29
78 Ackerman, Louis MS80 Lowcountry Maste-55  4:30.00
79  Selleck, Chrissy W40 McLeod Masters S-55  4:30.00
80 Bartholomew, Elayne W72 Sun City Hilton-55 4:3824
81 Eisele, Barbara W86 Lowcountry Maste-55  4:56.68
82  Murray, DJ W87 Lowcountry Maste-55  4:58.34
83 Stewart, Joanne W78 Sun City Hilton-55 5:06.70



